CHANGE ORDER FORM

Praject Title: Ankeny Boulevard and First Street Intersection Landscaping
'A! aty of Contractor: RedBud Landscaping LLC
“a— Ankeny Address: 1208 East 20th Court, Des Moines, lowa 50317
Misging ettt Finance Budget Code: 958.3958.4406 Finance Project # 958.4405
Vendor Project or Invoice #; 0 PO # 0
Original Contract Date: May 6, 2019 Vendor # 8509
Change Order Number: 2
Change Order Date: Qctober 10, 2019
Purpose of Change Order:
Install outside box for tracer wires to irrigation box
Details of Change Order:
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS [QUANTITY CHANGE|  UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
17 |Outside Box for Tracer Wires to Irrigation Box LS 1.00 $255.00 $255.00
Change Order Number: 2 makes the following adjustments to the contract: $ 255.00
Contractor Accepted: RedBud Landscaping LLC Record of Change Orders
Fimm Name # | Date Amount
_@bd}é_m‘w_ [o] lo / | 4 Original Contract Amount | § 76,755.00
Signature Date URE 1 July 15,2019 $ 8,137.50
7 ; Qctober 10,2019 $ 255.00
Engineer Approved: Snyder & Associates, In_'c_:} Sl i

Firm Name

(ANA_ D ld sy

Owner Accepled:

o 1

s AL

Signatura




